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Championnat de Gironde Poussins

AMBARES ET LAGRAVE

01 juin 2013 - Bassin de 25 m

Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

epreuves

LEFRANC Margaux (2002) FRA
SIMONNET Carla (2002) FRA
PINSOLLE Célia (2003) FRA
FOURNES Mathilde (2002) FRA
CARTI Amandine (2003) FRA
CHOQUET DECOOL Lisa (2003) FRA
LORIN Solenne (2002) FRA
GREMILLON Coline (2003) FRA
CHOLLON Noa (2002) FRA

ETHEVE Celia (2002) FRA

. SAS Damla (2002) FRA

. LORIN Lea (2002) FRA

. CHATEAU Emma (2002) FRA
. LASSEVILS Isaure (2003) FRA
. VIQUET Eloise (2002) FRA

. MARQUIS-MARCELLIN Clémentine (2002) FRA
. DEVILLE Elisa (2002) FRA

. PIERRARD Agathe (2002) FRA

. COSTE Mathilde (2003) FRA

. BRANDILY Elena (2002) FRA

. AUTARD Anouk (2003) FRA

. DOMINGUEZ Clara (2002) FRA

. FAIVRE Ineés (2002) FRA

. DANTIN Zoe (2002) FRA

. LOBRE Alexia (2003) FRA

. CLAVIER Marlice (2002) FRA

. HOFMANN Maya (2002) FRA

. BOISLIVEAU Ilona (2002) FRA

. MENARD Viviane (2003) FRA

. CHARRIER Anastasia (2002) FRA

. PIRABEAU Verazane (2002) FRA

. AMIEL Noa (2002) FRA

. CHABANE Anais (2003) FRA

. TESSARIOL Lucile (2004) FRA

. LASTERE Cloe (2002) FRA

. CROTTI Lea (2002) FRA

. GIRARD Alice (2002) FRA

. FRON-ORTIN Chloé (2003) FRA

. DUPUY Flavie (2002) FRA

. ELOUNDOU Ines (2002) FRA

. EL MEJDOUBI Inés (2002) FRA

. MAILLARD Louise (2002) FRA

. SPRIET Mathilde (2002) FRA

. BERTIN MAGHIT Marine (2003) FRA
. CUISINIER Manon (2005) FRA

. ROUX Florence (2004) FRA

. GUITTENY Coralie (2004) FRA

. BISTOUR Anna (2004) FRA

. HUBERT Maelys (2003) FRA

Classement Dames

AS AMBARES

ES BLANQUEFORT

ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
LORMONT NATATION

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

SA MERIGNAC

AS AMBARES

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
US LE BOUSCAT

LORMONT NATATION

AS AMBARES

AS LIBOURNE NATATION
ARCACHON NATATION

AS LIBOURNE NATATION

ES BLANQUEFORT

UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
SAM LESPARRE NATATION

AS AMBARES

AS AMBARES

UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
AS LIBOURNE NATATION

AS AMBARES

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

AS LA TESTE

SAM LESPARRE NATATION

SAM LESPARRE NATATION
ARCACHON NATATION
ARCACHON NATATION

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
ES BLANQUEFORT

CMO BASSENS NATATION
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

AS LIBOURNE NATATION

AS AMBARES

SA MERIGNAC

AS LIBOURNE NATATION

SA MERIGNAC

SA MERIGNAC

SA MERIGNAC

ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
ES BLANQUEFORT

ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
ES BLANQUEFORT
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1956 pts
1935 pts
1932 pts
1879 pts
1862 pts
1727 pts
1502 pts
1474 pts
1457 pts
1419 pts
1353 pts
1349 pts
1337 pts
1268 pts
1260 pts
1215 pts
1170 pts
1167 pts
1152 pts
1133 pts
1118 pts
1112 pts
1096 pts
1086 pts
1065 pts
1060 pts
1054 pts
977 pts
966 pts
910 pts
888 pts
881 pts
857 pts
822 pts
820 pts
682 pts
662 pts
615 pts
599 pts
572 pts
570 pts
517 pts
495 pts
412 pts
277 pts
238 pts
219 pts
153 pts
101 pts

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
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Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

epreuves

LAVISSE Manoé (2003) FRA
MINNARD Yohann (2002) FRA
DECLEIRE Milo (2003) FRA
SANCHEZ Louis (2002) FRA
REYES Luc (2002) FRA
SAIGAUD Victor (2002) FRA
NARDINI Louis (2002) FRA
CUISINIER Tom (2002) FRA
SANCHON Jérémy (2003) FRA
FRANKE Antoine (2002) FRA

. COMBERTON Jean (2002) FRA

. DAVID Paco (2003) FRA

. CHEVALIER Antoine (2002) FRA
. VILLEPONTOUX Eliott (2003) FRA
. LESPY Mathis (2002) FRA

. DOS SANTOS Nael (2003) FRA

. LAGAUZERE Kieran (2002) FRA
. AVAKIAN Vahe (2003) FRA

. CHENAF Curtis (2003) FRA

. CONSTABLE Enzo (2003) FRA

. ANDRE Malo (2002) FRA

. DUCHESNE Julian (2002) FRA

. FOUCHARD Paul (2003) FRA

. FAURE Victor (2002) FRA

. GHILARDI Bastien (2002) FRA

. VITOUX Charles (2003) FRA

. CHRISTINA Lorenzo (2003) FRA
. BELLARD Baptiste (2002) FRA

. CHHEAM Clément (2002) FRA

. FERNANDEZ Maxence (2003) FRA
. NARDINI Charles (2003) FRA

. TEMUR Téoman (2002) TUR

. LACHIEZE Baptiste (2003) FRA
. DE MENDONCA Téo (2003) FRA
. ELOUNDOU Ange (2002) FRA

. NAVARRO Naim (2003) FRA

. BRUNEEL Edouard (2002) FRA

. MARQUER Nicolas (2002) FRA

. LANCINOT Romain (2002) FRA
. RICHARD Maxime (2002) FRA

. ORSONI Julien (2004) FRA

. REAU Ulysse (2002) FRA

. JACQUET Kilian (2003) FRA

. BEN-MOUSSA Yousri (2002) FRA
. PELE Adam (2003) FRA

. MAGONTIER Louis (2004) FRA

. FARLAN Enzo (2003) FRA

. VILLETORTE Thibault (2002) FRA
. CITA Yann (2002) FRA
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Classement Messieurs

ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE

ES BLANQUEFORT

SA MERIGNAC

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

AS AMBARES

SA MERIGNAC

ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE
UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

AS AMBARES

AS LIBOURNE NATATION

AS AMBARES

AS LIBOURNE NATATION

AS AMBARES

CMO BASSENS NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
SA MERIGNAC

UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
SA MERIGNAC

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

AS AMBARES

SA MERIGNAC

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE
LORMONT NATATION

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

SA MERIGNAC

LORMONT NATATION

AS AMBARES

ES BLANQUEFORT

SA MERIGNAC

LORMONT NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

CMO BASSENS NATATION

AS AMBARES

ES BLANQUEFORT

UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX
AS AMBARES

LORMONT NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

CMO BASSENS NATATION
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

SA MERIGNAC
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1471 pts
1355 pts
1229 pts
1214 pts
1098 pts
1047 pts
1011 pts
982 pts
955 pts
897 pts
886 pts
818 pts
806 pts
763 pts
735 pts
723 pts
687 pts
671 pts
655 pts
642 pts
633 pts
607 pts
599 pts
582 pts
576 pts
567 pts
562 pts
541 pts
492 pts
485 pts
466 pts
434 pts
431 pts
427 pts
427 pts
422 pts
389 pts
383 pts
380 pts
376 pts
368 pts
349 pts
337 pts
331 pts
291 pts
214 pts
204 pts
199 pts
190 pts

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
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50. LELONG Sam (2002) FRA

51. TABANON Dimitri (2003) FRA
52. GIRARD Arthus (2003) FRA
53. AKSU Dennis (2002) FRA

54. RIBES Louis (2004) FRA
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Championnat de Gironde Poussins

AMBARES ET LAGRAVE
01 juin 2013 - Bassin de 25 m

Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs
epreuves

Classement Messieurs (suite)

SA MERIGNAC

CMO BASSENS NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
CMO BASSENS NATATION
ES BLANQUEFORT
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149 pts
117 pts
105 pts
49 pts
3 pts

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N
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